
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT  

MARCH 2020

Midland Valley High School 
ADDITIONS



ACTIVITIES CURRENTLY UNDERWAY:

•	 Site Work Operations

•	 CMU Masonry Construction

•	 Sprinkler Pipe Installation

•	 Plumbing Rough In and Roof Drain Installation

•	 Electrical Installation

•	 Mechanical Preparation and Installation

•	 Steel Joist and Decking Installation

•	 Second Floor CMU Masonry and Steel Beams in Classroom Addition

•	 Metal Framing in Progress

•	 Spray Foam Insulation

•	 Brick on site, Preparing for Installation

•	 Egress Tunnel Constructed

ACTIVITIES COMPLETE:

•	 Foundation/Slab Installation

PROJECT SCHEDULE:

	 Substantial Completion Date: 		  December 1, 2020

PROJECT SCHEDULE:

	 Original Contract Sum, Building: 		  $14,500,900.00

	 Original Contract Sum, Sitework: 		  $ 3,309,092.00

	 Original Contract Sum, Building & Site:  	 $17,809,992.00

	 Net Change by Change Order: 		  $0

	 Contract Sum to Date, Building & Site: 	 $17,809,992.00

	 Amount Paid to Date, Building & Site: 	 $ 6,446,072.00

REQUESTS FOR CHANGE ORDER APPROVED THIS MONTH:

	 There have been no requests for change order approved this month.

Midland Valley High School 

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT - MARCH 2020  |  2

ADDITIONS



SECOND FLOORFIRST FLOOR

DESCRIPTION TEXT

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT - MARCH 2020  |  3

AREA C - CLASSROOM ADDITION

BRICK MOCK-UP FRONT STAIR



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT - MARCH 2020  |  4

AREA A AND B - EGRESS TUNNEL BY COURTYARDAREA B - DINING

AREA A - AUXILIARY GYM

AREA A - CLASSROOMSAREA A - AUXILIARY GYM


