
November 2019

M I D L A N D  V A L L E Y  H I G H  S C H O O L
A D D I T I O N S

E X E C U T I V E  S U M M A R Y  R E P O R T



MIDLAND VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL ADDITIONS

ACTIVITIES CURRENTLY UNDERWAY:

 Site Work Operations
 
 Foundation/Slab Installation

 CMU Masonry Construction

 Plumbing 

 Selective Exterior Demolition 

ACTIVITIES COMPLETE:

 None
    
PROJECT SCHEDULE:

 Substantial Completion Date: December 1, 2020

APPLICATIONS FOR PAYMENT:

 Original Contract Sum:  $14,500,900.00

 Net Change by Change Order: $0
 
 Contract Sum to Date:  $14,500,900.00

 Amount Paid to Date:  $0

REQUESTS FOR CHANGE ORDER APPROVED THIS MONTH:

 There have been no requests for change order approved this month.

..

..

.

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

MASONRY INSTALLATION, AREA C CLASSROOM BUILDING

SLAB PREPARATION, AREA A AUXILIARY GYM



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

PLUMBING ROUGH-IN, AREA A

SITE WORK AT LOADING DOCK AND 
DEMOLITION OF EXISTING BRICK AT AREA B ADDITION


